
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

81

550

15

11

67

Name

Miroslav Grubin

Slobodan Krstiæ

Zoran Pavloviæ

Dragan Prokin

Justinian Aster

Nat/State

Vojvodina

Feniks

Vojvodina

Vojvodina

Lupo

Država

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

Laps

8

8

8

7

7

Total Tm

10:49.704

10:51.561

10:56.901

10:04.945

10:15.433

Diff

1.857

7.197

1 Lap

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:19.285

1:18.995

1:20.653

1:24.747

1:26.435

Points

25

20

16

13

11

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  Moto Association of Serbia

Margin of Victory

1:13.695

Avg. Speed

106.526

Best Lap Tm

1:18.995

Best Spd

109.830

Best Lap by

550 - Slobodan Krstiæ

Vrsac 2015

MC

Race Divizija 2

MK 500

Aerodrom Vršac 2.410 Km

5/31/2015 11:06 AM

Moto Savez Srbije

Hrono Tim MSS


